
Park City 4th of July Parade~all dancers invited! 

* STUDIO CLOSURES DUE TO INCLEMENT WEATHER WILL BE DECIDED BY 1:00 PM THE DAY OF *

July 4th

End of Year "80's"Party for all dancers! Thursday, May 30th

"Bring a Friend to Dance" Week Tuesday, May 29 - Tuesday, June 5

2019-2020 Competition Teams Auditions

May TBA

Monday, May 27

DTS Studio Picture Day

Memorial Day (Closed) 

Spring Break 

DTS 24th ANNIVERSARY CONCERT AND 
DRESS REHEARSAL                             

May TBA

Monday-Friday, April 8-12

February Break

Monday-Friday, October 22nd-26th

Monday-Friday, February 18-22

Thursday-Friday, October 18-19th 

Wednesday-Friday, November 21-23rd

Mid-Year Evaluations Monday-Thursday, December 10-14

"Bring a Friend" & "Halloween Costume" Week!                            

Fall Break

Thanksgiving Break

Holiday Break 

DTS Annual Benefit Concert

At Eccles Center for the Performing Arts

Saturday, May 4                                
(classes continue through May 30th)

 

DTS Company Auditions

Classes Begin

Labor Day (Closed)

Halloween (Closed) Wednesday, October 31

August 20-22nd, 9-1

Monday, August 20th 

Monday, September 3rd

DTS Competition Camp August 20-22nd , 9-1

Monday, Dec. 17 - Tuesday, Jan. 1

February TBA

CALENDAR 2018- 2019


